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CIRCULAR
(Classes I to V - Afternoon Shift)
Dear Parents

Greetings of the day!

Wishing you all a very happy and prosperous new year!

The following are the school activities proposed for January 2026.

Sunday, 4 January 2026: School re-opened for students after winter break.
Thursday, 8 January 2026: Oman Environment Day. Vishwa Hindi Divas.
Tuesday, 13 January 2026: Hindi recitation for Classes I & II.

Wednesday, 14 January 2026: Makar Sankranti Holiday.

Thursday, 15 January 2026: Accession Day Holiday.

Sunday, 18 January 2026: Al Isra wal Mi’raj Holiday.

Monday, 19 January 2026: General Quiz for Class IV.

Tuesday, 20 January 2026: General Quiz for Class III.

Wednesday, 21 January 2026: Club Activity for Classes I & II.

Monday, 26 January 2026: Republic day of India. Art Exhibition ‘Brush and Beyond’.
Wednesday, 28 January 2026: Spell Bee Competition for Class I.

Football Finals for Class V - Boys and
Kho-Kho Finals for Class V - Girls.

Thursday, 29 January 2026: Spell Bee Competition for Class II.
Club Activity for Classes III to V.
Saturday, 31 January 2026: Parents SMC Open Day. Parents, who have any suggestions or

relevant matters to be discussed can meet the SMC between 9:00 a.m.
and 11:00 a.m. on a one-to-one basis in the conference room of senior

school.
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Amaf Stivastava
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